Key Features and benefits
● Unique PCIe module that enables GPU accelerators
in PowerEdge FX2s
● Increase agility, flexibility and efficiency while
supporting tough new workloads
● Designed to fit inside the FX2s chassis to maintain
FX2 architecture and density advantages

NVIDIA Tesla P6
www.amulethotkey.com DXF-EXP-V PCIe Expansion Module and GPUs for PowerEdge FX2
Ordering Information
DXF-EXP-V Module Kits Amulet Hotkey P/N² Tesla P6 GPUs DXF-EXP-V Modules
KT-DXFV-0003 2 1
KT-DXFV-0004 4 1
KT-DXFV-0001 4 2
KT-DXFV-0002 8 2
PCIe card / PSU Options Amulet Hotkey P/N Kit Details
DXF-X710²,³ Intel X710 2x 10GbE Converged NIC
DXF-QLE2692²,³ Qlogic QLE2692 2x 16Gbps Fibre Channel HBA
Dell-450-AGFW⁴ 2x 2400W hot-swap power supply unit for FX2s chassis